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Deluxe Centrifugal Heater

40hp Dw High Temp Heater Parts

HEATER PARTS

1 HF-7472 40 HP Housing Assembly
2 HF-7288 Access Side Cover
3 HF-7380 Plastic View Window
4 HF-7379 Access Panel Cover Plate
5 HF-7287 Access Panel Holders
6 HF-7140 40 HP Diverter Plate
7 CD-0238 Ignitor (2 Required)
8 HF-7201 Ignitor Clamp Half (2 Required)
9 HF-7204 Ignitor Bracket
10 HF-7102 20-40 Diverter Angle
11 CD-0187 Flame Sensor Bracket (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
12 *THH-4179 Flame Sensor (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
13 HF-7304 40 Burner Brace
14 HH-7035 1 1/4" Coupling
15 HF-7083 1/4" Orifice (Propane)
15 HF-7034 3/8" Orifice (Natural Gas)
16 HF-7027 Orifice Tube Weldment
17 THH-4071 1/2" Elbow
18 HH-3854 1/2" x 6" Nipple
19 HH-3670 1/2" x 2.1/2" Nipple
20 S-7259 5/16" U-Bolt 
21 HF-7079 Diverter Angle Cover
22 HF-7020 Vaporizer Support Weldment
23 HF-7297 Burner Support Plate
24 HF-7032 Vapor Cover Plate
25 HF-7023 HI-Fire Burner Assembly
NS HF-7261 10-40HP Spark Plug Wire
NS HF-7263 10-40HP Flame Probe Wire
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Deluxe Centrifugal Heater

40hp Dw Low Temp Heater Parts

HEATER PARTS

1 HF-7472 40 HP Housing Assembly
2 HF-7288 Access Side Cover
3 HH-2020 Plastic View Window
4 HF-6914 Access Cover Plate
5 HF-7287 Access Panel Holders
6 HF-7140 40 Diverter Plate
7 CD-0238 Ignitor (2 Required)
8 HF-7201 Ignitor Clamp Half (2 Required)
9 HF-7204 Ignitor Bracket
10 HF-7102 20-40 Diverter Angle
11 CD-0187 Flame Sensor Bracket (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
12 *THH-4179 Flame Sensor (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
13 HF-7304 40 Burner Brace
14 HF-7072 LO-Fire Diverter Spacer
15 HF-7071 LO-Fire Diverter
16 HF-7070 LO-Fire Burner Assembly
17 HF-7035 7/64" Orifice (Propane)
17 HF-7036 5/32" Orifice (Natural Gas)
18 HF-7069 LO-fire Orifice Weldment
19 THH-4071 1/2" Elbow
20 HH-3854 1/2" x 6" Nipple
21 HH-3670 1/2" x 2.1/2" Nipple
22 S-7259 5/16" U-Bolt 
23 HF-7079 Diverter Angle Cover
24 HF-7297 Burner Support Plate
25 HF-7032 Vapor Cover Plate
NS HF-7261 10-40HP Spark Plug Wire
NS HF-7263 10-40HP Flame Probe Wire
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Deluxe Centrifugal Heater

Dw Gas Heater Control Box Parts

Revised 2/4/98

HEATER PARTS

Key Part Number Description
1 HF-7315 Control Box Housing
2 HH-7015 Snap trak
3 HF-7318 Circuit Board Assembly
4 HH-1487 Igniton Transformer
5 HH-1092 High Limit Switch 180 Degree
6 F-942 Control Box Lid
7 HH-1442 Toggle Switch
8 TFH-2021 Red Light (110V)
9 DC-1166 Decal Deluxe Heater Front Panel
10 HF-7455 High Limit Switch Box Bottom
11 FH-1310 Cord Connector
12 HF-7439 High Limit Switch 250 Degree
13 HF-7454 High Limit Switch Box Top
14 HF-7414 Recessed Plastic Plug
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Deluxe Centrifugal Heater

Dw Propane Vapor Pipetrain Parts

HEATER PARTS

1 TFC-0023 1/2" 0-30 PSI Regulator (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
2 HH-3670 1/2" x 2 1/2" Nipple
3 TFC-0032 1/2" Solenoid (Deluxe, Sr. 2000)
4 HH-2029 1/2" x 1 1/2" Nipple
5 S-3853 1/2" x 1/4" x 1/2" Tee
6 HH-2984 30 PSI gauge
7 HH-2653 Modulating Valve
8 HH-1251 1/2" Strainer
9 HH-2028 1/2" Female Union
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Deluxe Centrifugal Heater

Dw Propane Vapor Hi-lo Pipetrain Parts

HEATER PARTS

1 TFC-0023 1/2" 0-30 PSI Regulator (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
2 HH-3670 1/2" x 2 1/2" Nipple
3 TFC-0032 1/2" Solenoid (Deluxe, Sr 2000)
4 HH-2029 1/2" x 1 1/2" Nipple
5 HH-1453 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" Tee
6 THH-4067 1/2" Street Elbow
7 THH-4127 1/2" Cross
8 THH-4032 1/2" x 1/4" Reducer Bushing
9 HH-2984 30 PSI gauge
10 TFC-0030 1/2" Ball Valve
11 HH-7019 1/2" Gas Hose
12 HH-1251 1/2" Strainer
13 HH-2028 1/2" Female Union


